
6045/1

3313/1

3313/2

3313/3

3410/2

3450/3

3450/5

4204/3

3276/8
3276/9

3460/1

4192/27

3408/13

4192/22

4192/17

3618/8

3618/7

3620/13

3290/10
3290/11

3290/13

3410/1

3450/4

3408/10

3301/4

3991/1

4188/4
4188/5

4188/6

4190/9

4190/10

6045/3

3453/1

4114/15

3618/5

3290/7

10236/3

10240/5

10240/4

4192/12

4192/20

4006/47

4006/46

4192/11

3375/11

4103/39

4192/28

4192/29

3460/2

4006/1

4006/18

4006/23
4006/24

4006/2

4006/7

4006/8

4006/13

3269/1
3269/3

3425/6

3273/1

3273/2

3275/3

3276/3

3277

3278
3427

3428

3430/1

3432/3

3434/1

4200/1

4202/1

4202/2
4202/3

4204/2

4205

3381/14

3389

3340

3341

3342

3390

3391/5

3314/2

6044/3

3640/2

3641/2

3641/5

3641/8

3641/9

3642/3

3642/5

3644/2

3644/3

3645/1

3645/3

3645/4

3645/8

3409/3

3396/14

3396/15

3396/7

3396/13

3396/17
3396/19

4007/3

4007/4

4007/6

4009

4010

4192/14
4192/15

4192/16

3320/8

4127/1

4130/1

3435/1

3435/2

3443/1
3444

3446

3449/2

3450/1

3450/2

3458

3461/3

3461/5

3461/1

4162/26

4162/27

4162/30

4163

4165/3

4165/4

3454/2

4206

4207

4027/24

4028

4029

4031

4093

4098

4099

4102

3901/46

3906

4103/1

4103/7

4103/14

4103/17

3925/2

3927/3

3927/4

4114/9

4013/2

4014/1

4014/4

4015

4024
4025

4027/1

4027/2

4027/8

4027/9

4027/12

4027/13

4103/6

3304/1

3304/6

3304/7

3305

3316

3319/3

3392

3395/1

3395/7

3396/3

3395/9

3396/8

3396/11

4160/1

3290/12

4008/1

4026/2

4027/17

4027/21

4074

4078/2

4078/64078/7

4079

4080

4083

4085

4086/3

4087/2

4088

4092

3292

3294

3299

3301/2

3301/3

3302/2

3303

3397/1

3397/3

3397/4

4202/4

4159/24158/1

4158/3

3406/3

3980

3985

3632/4
3633/1

3633/3

3636/1

3634

3636/6

3636/8

3637/4

3901/26

3901/29

3992

4002/24002/3

4002/5

4002/94002/10
4005/4

4005/1

4005/3

4005/8

4005/9

4005/12

3401/1

3402/1

3403/13404/1

3398/2

3329/1

4006/34

3448/1

3266/1

3266/7

3266/6

3280/2

3280/4

3280/7

3280/8

3282/2

3544

3547

3548

3550

4114/8

4116/1
4118

4126

3509/2
3510/1

3510/5

3514 3515

3519

35233524

3527/2

3531

3538

3539

3543

4162/6

4162/2

4162/9

4162/12

4162/13

4162/15

4162/19

4162/25

4162/22

3312/2

3312/1

4006/33

3320/7

3420/1

3420/2

3421/2

3421/3

3312/3

3998/4

3447/1

3314/4

3314/5

3314/6

4173/3

4168/3

4169/1

4169/2

4170/3

4171/3

4173/1

3406/4

4006/43

4027/11

3274/3

3276/5

3297

3304/5

3407

3425/10

3470/5

3491

3430/3

4014/2

4027/15

4057/2

4069/1

4094

4172/3

3266/12

3272/1

3272/2

3272/3

3329/6

3396/34

3396/35

6059/4

3602

3617/4

3636/2

3645/2

3997

4006/26

3418/1

3418/3

10240/2

3618/3

3618/4

3620/12

3469/5

4078/13
4078/12

4006/45

3259/2

4005/11

4103/32

4100

3279/1

3279/2

3429/2

3469/4

3469/6

3453/2

3454/1

4069/3

4073/4

4081/3

10236/1

10240/1

10236/2

4006/40

4006/41

4006/42

3452/1

10233

10239

4158/5

4159/1

4160/2

4161/2

3470/2

3470/33470/7

3472/1

3474/1
3475

3476/2

3480

3482

3485

3487

4086/14086/4

4089

4091

4095/1

4096

4101

4103/11

4103/13

4103/15

4103/2

4066
4067/3

4068/2

4071/1

4073/3

4075

4078/1

4078/4

4078/5

4078/8

4081/2

4082

3266/2

3266/5

3266/9

3269/4

3271

3273/3

3490

3493

3495/1

3497 3498

3500/23503
3505

3507

3510/2

3510/3

3512

3516

3320/4

4147/2

4166/3

4202/5

4059/3

4060/1

4059/5

4060/2

4059/4

4060/3

4192/30

4192/31

3293

3295/1

3296
3298/2

3300/1

3302/1

3302/4

3304/4

3315

3317/1

3552/1

3552/2

3554

3555

3557

3562

3563/1
3563/5 3563/7

3565

3570

3571
3576

3577

3399/1

3434/2

3436

3438

3441

3443/2

3445

3455

3456

4040

4044

4045/3

4047

4050

4052

4057/1

4061/2

4062/1

4063/1

4063/2

4027/14

4027/19

4027/20

4027/22

4027/3

4027/5

4027/7

4030

4033

4034/2

4035/2

4038

6073

3461/10
3461/14

3461/15

3461/2

3461/6

3464/1
3464/4

3466/3

3999/3

3435/3

4109/18

4109/19

3618/6

4007/9

3642/6

3537/1

4006/37

4062/4

3318

3319/2

3319/4

3338

3580

3582

3584

3339

3343

3611/2

3586

3590

3592/2

3593

3596/1

3599

3601

3603

3607
3608/2

3608/6

3900/4

3901/14

3611/3 3612

3617/1

3617/5

3619

3620/1

3620/2

3620/6

3620/7

3620/8

3620/9

3901/27

4142

4103/20

4103/25 4103/26

4103/3

4103/30

4103/34

4103/37

4103/4

4103/8

4105/1

4105/4

4105/6

4107/3

3275/2

3275/4

3276/1

3276/2

3276/4

3276/7

3280/1

3280/5
3281/3

3283/1

4116/2 4116/3
4117/3

4127/2

4129

3286/2

3395/6

3518
3520 3521

3525
3527/13529

3534

3535

3536

3540

3542

3546

3549

3551/2

4130/4

4109/3

4109/5
4109/7

4109/9

4112/2

4114/1

4114/6

4109/4

4187/1

4187/2

3461/18

3469/7

3313/11

3437/1

3437/2

4162/36

3422/7

3422/8 3423/5

3424/3

3425/3

3425/4

3425/9

3432/2

3433/1

3433/3

3496
3501

3504

3508

3510/4

3511

3517

3522

3526
3528

3530

3541

3545

3551/1

4115/1

4119/2

4128

4130/3

4133/5

3556

3561
3563/2

3563/6

3567

3569

3574
3575

3581

3587

3592/1

3594

3597/2 3600/3

4156/1

4162/5

4162/7

4162/10

4162/16

4162/18

4162/20

4162/29

4165/1

4165/5

4165/6

3451/1

3451/2

10241/1

10242/1

3461/19 3461/20

3537/2

4006/38

3657/1

4114/11

4114/12

3448/4

3450/6

3469/8

4006/51
4006/50

4006/14

4006/16

4006/17
4006/194006/20

4006/22

4006/254006/28

4011

4013/1

4016

4020

4026/1

6058

4162/34

3396/9

3409/2

3413

3647

3648

3650
3652

3656

3659

3661

3665/1 3666

3901/23

3928

3929/2

3929/3

3932/2

3936

3937/2

3939/1

3942

3947

4167/1

4168/1

4171/2

4174

4181/2

4182

4184/3
4188/2

3637/3

3638

3640/1

3641/1

3641/3

3641/7

3642/1

3643/1

3644/1

3644/4

3645/10

3645/5

3645/7

3927/2

4162/21

4162/24

4162/3

4162/31

4162/4

4162/8

4164 4165/11

4165/2 4165/8
4165/9

4005/2

4005/5
4005/7

4006/11

4006/12

4006/3

4006/5

4006/6

4007/2

4007/5

4007/8

3633/2

3635/1

3636/4

3636/7

3637/1

4156/2

4200/9

4201

4162/1

4162/11

4162/14

4162/17

3396/1

3396/12

3396/18

3396/2

3396/20
3396/21

3396/25

3396/29

3396/32

3396/4 3396/6

3374/4

3375/1

3375/2

3375/5

3375/6

3377/1

3377/5

3387/2

3391/1

3391/3

3391/4

3394

3395/5

3395/8

3623
3624/4

3624/5

3625/1

3627/3

3628

3631

3632/2

3983

3984

3986

3988

3990

3995

4000/1

4002/1

4002/12

4002/4
4002/7

4002/8

4203/2

4203/3

4204/1

4208

4209

4211

6044/1

3949
3951

3952

3954

3957

3959

3963

3966

3968

3969

3973

3976

3979

3981

4190/2

4191

4192/2

4192/9

4197

4200/3

4200/5

4190/8

3425/5

3425/7

3431/1

3433/2

3440

3442

3443/3

3449/1

3457

3459

3461/4

4077

4078/3

4078/10

4081/1

4084/2

4086/2

3375/4

3376/3

3989/2

3994

4001

4002/6

4002/114002/13

4005/6

4005/10

4006/4

4087/1

4090

4095/2
4095/3

4103/5

4103/9

4103/10

4103/12

4103/16

4006/9

4006/10

4006/15

4006/21

3461/8

3464/2
3464/6

3470/1

3470/8

3472/2

3474/2

3479

3484

3488

3492

3495/2

4103/24 4103/29 4103/33

4104

4105/5

4107/4

4109/2

4109/6

4109/10

4113/1

4114/4

3398/1

3398/3

3934

3938

3943

3953/1

3955

3958

3964 3970

3974

3978

3982

3987

3391/2

3395/4

3395/10

3396/5

3396/103396/16

4006/27

4007/7

4008/2

4012

4014/3

4023

4027/4

4027/6

4027/10

4027/18

4027/23

3396/23

3396/28

3396/31

3405

3412

3415

3419

3422/6

3424/2

4034/1

4037

4041

4043

4046

4051

4054

4059/2

4061/1

4064/1

4067/2

4068/1

4071/2

3397/2

4198/1

4198/2 4198/3

3408/2

3408/3

3408/4

3313/4

4162/33

3429/1

3417

3422/1

3422/2

3422/5
3423/4

3425/1

4032

4034/3

4035/1

3452/2

3553

3558

3559

3560

3563/3

3563/4

3563/8

4190/3

4190/5

4192/3

4192/4

4192/10

3469/3

3466/5

3932/1

3313/5

3400/1

4036

4039

4042 4045/1

4045/2

4048

4049

4053/1

4053/2

3400/3

4055

4058/1

4059/1

3259/1

3396/24

3396/22

3396/26
3396/27

4103/31

4103/35

4103/36

4103/38

4105/2
4106

4107/2

4107/5

4108

4109/8

4109/1

4111/2

4113/2

4114/3

4114/5 4114/7

4166/2

4168/2

4171/1

4172/1

4175

4179

4184/1

4185/1

3421/1

3418/2

3618/2

3620/10

3621/2

3621/4

3624/2

3625/2

3627/1

3627/4 3627/5

3629

4165/13

4166/1

3408/1

3396/33
3406/1

3406/2

3409/1

3411

3414

3416

3486

3489

3483

3494

3495/4
3495/5

4103/21
4103/184103/19

4103/23

4103/28

4103/22
4103/27

3259/6

3609
3613 3614

3617/2

3617/3

3617/6

3618/1

3408/8

4186

4190/1

4184/2

3288/2

3290/8

3285/2

3289/4

3408/9

3566/1

3645/11

3649

3653

3658/1

3663

3667/3

3314/1

3314/3

6044/4

3280/6

3320/5

3320/6

3406/5

3657/2

4062/2

4062/3 4064/2

4065
4067/1

4069/2

4070

4072

4073/2

3967

3971

3972

3975

3977

3375/3

3375/7

3376/2

3989/1

3993

3999/1

4000/2

3266/13

3329/7

6059/3

6059/5

3464/3
3464/5

3466/1
3466/2

3470/4

3470/6

3472/3

3473

3476/1

3477

3478

3481

3572/2

3573

3572/1

3578
3579

3583

3588

3589

3591

3592/3

3606 3605

3608/1

3608/4

3608/7

3611/1

3646

3645/9

3651

3654

3655

3660

3662

3664 3665/2

3667/2

3668/1

3495/6

3499

3500/1

3502

3506

3509/1

3595

3596/2

3597/1

4344/1

3461/11

3461/9

3461/12

3461/13

3463/1

3463/2

3461/17

3937/1

3937/4

3937/5

3598

3600/1

3600/2

3940

3941

3945

3948

3953/2

3960

3961

35643566/2

3568

3946

3950

3962

3965

3462/2

3462/5

3462/3

3462/4

3462/6

3266/14
3266/15

3375/10

4192/21

3276/10
3276/11

3266/4

3269/5

3274/1

3275/1

3275/5

3276/6

3281/1

3281/4

3286/1

3901/24

6059/2

3260/5

4344/5

3901/43

3926

3927/1

3461/7

3287/1

3295/2

3298/1

3300/2

3302/3

3304/2

3306

3317/2

3319/1

3632/1

3632/3

3635/2

3636/3

3636/5

3637/2

3639

3641/4

3641/10

3642/2

3643/3
3644/5

3645/6

4200/6

4200/8

4203/1

4210

3604

3608/3

3608/5

3610

3611/4

3615

3617/8

3620/4

3620/5

3621/1

3624/1

3624/3

3627/2

3627/6

4165/12

4165/14

4167/2

4172/2

4181/1

4183

4185/2

4190/4

4192/1

4192/6

3399/2

3400/2

3401/2

3401/3

3402/2

3403/2

3403/3

3404/2

3404/3

4192/25

4192/26

3956/2

3956/1

3313/6

3313/7

3313/8

3319/5

4192/23

4192/24

10252

10226

10228

10229

10232

10234 10235

10237

10238

10225

4215/6

4215/5

4114/13

4167/3

4176/1

4177/1

4177/2

4177/3

4212/2

4213/2

4176/2

4161/1

4176/3

4212/1
4213/1

4114/14

4214/3

4214/4

4165/15

4165/16

4200/10

3408/7

4170/2

4169/3

4170/1

4172/4
4173/2

4173/4

3408/11

3408/12

4192/18

4192/19

4196/1

4196/2

4196/3

4198/10

3633/6

608

208/3

3305

12

5
1

33

2B 2A

25A
23C

23B

25

41
19A

37

32

39
23

23A

21
31

34

19

53

36

40

55

36

43
45

47

2C

27
29

31 2

7 9
11

13

15 17
19 23

43
41

39
37

35
33

31 29
27

25
23

21 17

19

15
42

39

41

43

45

47

47A

49
51

23C

35
A

35

4
8

8

8

13

23

3

9

7

15

25

10

26 8

6

30

1 730A
53

26
28

41 43

36

34

40

38

44

48

46

18

30 24

37A

37

14

37B

39

13

18

16

23 21

24

22

35

12

11

14

14 16
12

22 26 28

108

20

10

29

12

1

11

27 25

9

3

14

5

7

16

7

18

5

9

20

19

3

4

22

2

24B

24A

24

6
81014

12

24A

20 24

22
18

16
14

12

10

39
3735

33
31

29
27

25

23
2117 19

15
13

11
9

6

31 33

41
37

23

25

45
47

20A

2

42

4

10
82

1

4

3

9
7

5
1 36

5

8

7

10 12
4 6 89 2

12

11

4A

6

11
15

17

20

14
16

18
22

24

10

16A

10A

17

19

15

13

21

2

1

4

35

6

33

8

31

56

14

13

15

816

15 10

17

12

1817

19

14

16

19

20

1

2
4

3
5

5

1

6

7 11

9

7

8

10

9A 1015

9

12

21

31
29

23

19

37

17

33
35

25
27

24

20
14

18

22

2

16
46

44

50

41

49

47

36A

40

42

44A

44

51A

44B

55

54

48

6A

17
19

21

3

511

9

12

6

6

10 8

13

11
9

4

2

1

3

3A

4

3

1

6
8

15

137

9

11

4

4A 4B

5

2

4

6

8

2

7

5

30
28

26

2B

24
22

20
18

16
14

12
10

8

4

6

2

9
15

13
11

2

2 11

3

3

4

5

7

7

26/21 26/22

30

43A

47A

30B

45

30A

28

32

36

34

49

9

6

4

8

5A
5

7

20

22 1418
1216

15

6
8 1310

4

2
9

7

5
3

20

18

16

12 14

12

101 23

21

17

17

11

19

24A

21

31

41A

41

26

26/26

26/19

43

26/25

26/20

26/24

19A

2A

24

30

28

26

32

32

38

36

34

40

44

46

44

42

48

50

52

64

54

66

62

60

68

56

72

70

919

19A

24A7 24
7A21

21A

5A 22

10 5
8

20
18A

3

18
1

22A

16

14

14A

12

10
8

6

25

13

14

15

17
17A

11A

23

12

11

21

22

23

24

24A

74

6A

76

78

4

2

2729 2533

19B

39

102

102

102

201

201

102

102

101

102

102

201

102

Ulica Maura Gioseffia

Ul
ica

 P
etr

a P
re

ra
do

vić
a

VRH BOLNICE

Vukovarska ulica

VODOVOD

Ulica Franca Prešerna

Ulica Ive Andrića

VRH BOLNICE

Ul
ica

 Iv
an

a G
ora

na
 K

ov
ač

ića

VODOVOD

Ulica Ivana Gorana Kovačića

VRH BOLNICE

Ulica Ive Andrića

Ulica Ive Andrića

Ulica Ive Andrića

Ulica
 Ive

 Andr
ića

Ulica
 Ive

 Andr
ića

Ulica
 Ive

 Andr
ića

Ulica Ive Andrića

Ulica Ive Andrića

VRH BOLNICE

Partizanska ulica

Ul
ica

 D
ink

a T
rin

ajs
tić

a Ulica Maura Gioseffia

Ulica Maura Gioseffia

Ulica Tina Ujevia

Ulica Alekse antia

Vr
sa

rsk
a u

lica

BALETIĆEVA VALA

MONTE FILIPINI

Ulica Mate Vlašića

VERGOTINOVA BOŠKA

VERGOTINOVA BOŠKA

STANCIJA PORTUN

STANCIJETA

VERGOTINOVA BOŠKA

LIBUTI

POD VODOVODOM

Pu
lsk

a u
lic

a
Pu

lsk
a u

lic
a

Pu
lsk

a u
lic

a

Vr
sa

rsk
a u

lic
a

Vrsarska ulica

Lovrečka ulica

Motovunska ulica

Lo
vre

čk
a u

lic
a

Višnjanska ulica

Tarska ulica

Ro
vin

jsk
a u

lic
a

Pa
zin

sk
a u

lic
a

Pazinska ulica

Pa
zin

sk
a u

lic
a

Ulica Tridesetog Travnja

Motovunska ulica

Pu
lsk

a u
lic

a

Pu
lsk

a u
lic

a

Vrsarska ulica

Vr
sa

rsk
a u

lic
a

Kaštelirska ulica

Ro
vin

jsk
a u

lic
a

Motovunska ulica

Pa
zin

sk
a u

lic
a

Pazinska ulica

Pulska ulica

Pulska ulica

BALETIĆEVA VALA

Vrsarska ulica

Vr
sa

rsk
a u

lica

BALETIĆEV VRH

BALETIĆEV VRH

Gl
ag

olj
aš

ka
 ul

ica

Pa
zin

sk
a u

lic
a

Pa
zin

sk
a u

lic
a

Novo selo gornje

Naselje

Bolnica

Novo selo gornje

Naselje Bolnica

Novo selo gornje

Vr
sa

r  
 R

C 
  N

ov
igr

ad

LEGENDA:

Obuhvat SDM

Pozicija DČ-a

Zona obuhvata
FTTH_POREČ_SJEVER


	Sheets and Views
	Model


